Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.64
2:38.58
2:40.12
2:45.88
2:46.39
2:46.59
2:47.49
2:48.18
3:00.06
3:01.58
3:03.40
3:04.39
3:07.19
3:10.89
3:16.52
3:30.14
3:30.55
3:31.86
3:32.52
3:36.14
3:44.73

4:07.74

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.58
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Round

H

Date

27/0119
02/06/19
05/05/19
20/05/18
03/02/18
01/10/17
22/09/18
18/06/17
19/11/16
26/11/16
16/04/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
18/07/15
22/11/14
04/10/15
28/02/15
05/10/14
06/12/14
07/12/13

Date

02/06/19

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Deeping Club Championships

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Louth MeridianMeet

Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Deepings Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Meet

Deepings SC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Spalding
Deepings LC
Louth
Deeping
Matlock
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Derby
Grantham
Peterborough
Deepings
Peterborough
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Deeping
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Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
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Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under

Deepings

Level
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2:40.12
2:36.64
2:47.49
2:45.88
2:46.39
2:46.59
2:48.18
3:01.58
3:00.06
3:04.39
3:07.19
3:03.40
3:10.89
3:16.52
3:31.86
3:30.14
3:32.52
3:44.73
3:30.55
3:36.14

4:07.74

Copyright 2024
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05/05/19
27/01/19
22/09/18
20/05/18
03/02/18
01/10/17
18/06/17
26/11/16
19/11/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
16/04/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
28/02/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
05/10/14
07/12/13

South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Louth MeridianMeet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

Deepings Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Deepings Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Spalding
Grantham
Matlock
Deepings LC
Louth
Deeping
Deeping
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Derby
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping

Grantham

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings
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